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Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - GIRLS

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY LIST m

25 competitors

Name Nation Birth Licence Rank Points Entry time
RYZHYKAVA Darya BLR 1998 2020498 W040898 2:19,00
TRUBKINA Darya BLR 1998 2200198 W040902 2:19,00
ELLIOTT Hillary CAN 1998 2230698 W041068 2:19,00
BERKOVA Katerina CZE 1999 2010499 W041466 2:24,00
CHVALOVSKA Lea CZE 1998 2110198 WO041116 2:28,00
KRENKOVA Karolina CZE 1998 2231098 W041397 2:28,00
KUHNOVA Anezka CZE 1998 2120698 W041523 2:28,50
MACHOVA Martina CZE 1999 2240199 W041501 2:16,00
MACKOVA Monika CZE 1999 2270899 WO041467 2:23,30
MATLOCHOVA Michaela CZE 1999 2210499 WO041153 2:24,00
RADOVA Adela CZE 1999 2160299 W041370 2:30,00
BOSTASHVILI Teona GEO 1998 2190198 W041431 2:28,00
GOGINASHVILI Rusudan GEO 2001 2060401 W041428 2:25,00
DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija LTU 1998 2021298 W041386 2:28,00
KAIRYTE Paule LTU 1999 2180699 W041351 2:28,00
SVEDAITE Egle LTU 1998 2190298 W041384 2:15,00
MIKHAILOVA luliia RUS 1998 2100798 2:24,00
SALAZKINA Anna RUS 1999 2270499 2:23,00
SEMIONOVA Margarita RUS 1998 2010598 2:30,00
SUKHINSKAYA Irina RUS 1998 2020998 W040912 2:20,00
LASTIAKOVA Ema SVK 1998 2230898 W041010 2:24,00
LAZORIKOVA Katarina SVK 1998 2090698 W041011 2:30,00
LICHANCOVA Alica SVK 1998 2080498 W041012 2:33,00
SLANCIKOVA Eva SVK 1998 2281298 W041163 2:30,00
ZUBCHEVSKA Olena UKR 1998 2280198 W040968 2:14,00
Czech Modern Pentathlon Association Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY LIST Version: 18.5 CZE




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - GIRLS

ecoO

INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

200 m
Rank Name Nation Licence Time Points
1 SVEDAITE Egle LTU W041384 2:14,05 298
2 ZUBCHEVSKA Olena UKR W040968 2:15,49 294
3 SUKHINSKAYA Irina RUS WO040912 2:16,90 290
4 BERKOVA Katerina CZE W041466 2:17,94 287
5 MACHOVA Martina CZE W041501 2:17,95 287
6 TRUBKINA Darya BLR W040902 2:20,55 279
7 ELLIOTT Hillary CAN W041068 2:20,80 278
8 RYZHYKAVA Darya BLR W040898 2:21,34 276
9 BOSTASHYVILI Teona GEO W041431 2:22,73 272
10 MATLOCHOVA Michaela CZE W041153 2:23,04 271
11 GOGINASHVILI Rusudan GEO W041428 2:23,56 270
12 MACKOVA Monika CZE W041467 2:23,68 269
13 LASTIAKOVA Ema SVK W041010 2:24,94 266
14 KRENKOVA Karolina CZE W041397 2:26,46 261
15 MIKHAILOVA luliia RUS 2100798 2:26,83 260
16 SALAZKINA Anna RUS 2270499 2:27,28 259
17 CHVALOVSKA Lea CZE WO041116 2:28,13 256
18 LAZORIKOVA Katarina SVK W041011 2:28,70 254
19 SEMIONOVA Margarita RUS 2010598 2:28,75 254
20 KUHNOVA Anezka CZE W041523 2:29,37 252
21 DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija LTU W041386 2:31,37 246
22 SLANCIKOVA Eva SVK W041163 2:33,88 239
23 RADOVA Adela CZE W041370 2:34,19 238
24 LICHANCOVA Alica SVK W041012 2:36,11 232
25 KAIRYTE Paule LTU W041351 2:36,72 230

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 18.5 CZE



Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - GIRLS m

T

COMBINED EVENT INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

2400 m
Rank Name Nation Licence Shoot Run CE Points
1 TRUBKINA Darya BLR W040902 10:10,06 520
2 MACHOVA Martina CZE W041501 10:17,26 513
3 KAIRYTE Paule LTU W041351 10:18,97 512
4 SUKHINSKAYA Irina RUS W040912 10:20,71 510
5 KRENKOVA Karolina CZE W041397 10:25,44 505
6 SALAZKINA Anna RUS 2270499 10:28,35 502
7 BERKOVA Katerina CZE W041466 10:29,99 501
8 LASTIAKOVA Ema SVK W041010 10:33,15 497
9 SLANCIKOVA Eva SVK W041163 10:33,41 497
10 ZUBCHEVSKA Olena UKR W040968 10:48,67 482
11 MIKHAILOVA luliia RUS 2100798 10:55,61 475
12 RYZHYKAVA Darya BLR W040898 10:58,79 472
13 CHVALOVSKA Lea CZE W041116 11:03,19 467
14 DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija LTU W041386 11:03,92 467
15 SVEDAITE Egle LTU W041384 11:08,45 462
16 MACKOVA Monika CZE WO041467 11:12,99 458
17 RADOVA Adela CZE W041370 11:15,72 455
18 SEMIONOVA Margarita RUS 2010598 11:21,26 449
19 MATLOCHOVA Michaela CZE W041153 11:26,91 444
20 ELLIOTT Hillary CAN W041068 11:29,67 441
21 LICHANCOVA Alica SVK W041012 11:30,66 440
22 KUHNOVA Anezka CZE W041523 12:01,92 409
23 BOSTASHYVILI Teona GEO W041431 13:05,61 345
24 LAZORIKOVA Katarina SVK W041011 13:20,96 330
25 GOGINASHVILI Rusudan GEO W041428 13:44,73 306
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Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 -

30.05-01.06.2014
GIRLS

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Rank Name Nation Birth Licence Swim CE Total
1 MACHOVA Martina CZE 1999  W041501 %8177(3)5 18:1%('%)6 800
2 SUKHINSKAYA Irina RUS 1998  W040912 %?86(’3)0 1%:190(,4%)1 800
3 TRUBKINA Darya BLR 1998  W040902 %:7290{2)5 18:2{)0%)6 799
4  BERKOVA Katerina CZE 1999 woatsee | 2800 ROL(D) 788
5 ZUBCHEVSKA Olena UKR 1998  W040968 %?fs(,%)g 182 1% 776
6 KRENKOVA Karolina CZE 1998  W041397 Zg}z(éﬁ% 1895’5{311 766
7 LASTIAKOVA Ema SVK 1998  W041010 22%%3)4 1%???3{?% 763
8  SALAZKINA Anna RUS 1999 23?2(712)8 189228{225 761
9  SVEDAITE Egle LTU 1998  WO041384 %?&(,(1))5 162 12 760
10 RYZHYKAVA Darya BLR 1998  W040898 %:7261(’%)4 ‘{6:255%% 748
11  KAIRYTE Paule LTU 1999  WO041351 23%5?%)2 18:1128E3)7 742
12 SLANCIKOVA Eva SVK 1998  W041163 2%?3(32’223)8 1‘(1)?3?3(,?1)1 736
13 MIKHAILOVA luliia RUS 1998 2%92%1’%)3 %?5(51'%)1 735
14 MACKOVA Monika CZE 1999  W041467 2%?2%1’%)8 ﬁ?&gg 727
15 CHVALOVSKA Lea CZE 1998  W041116 2362%1{)3 ﬁ?o%li) 723
16  ELLIOTT Hillary CAN 1998  WO041068 %:7530(’?0 4L 2,93 719
17 MATLOCHOVA Michaela CZE 1999  W041153 2;}298)‘1 ﬁf‘z%l,g)l 715
18 DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija LTU 1998  W041386 23‘:53(12’%)7 ‘1?:70%)2 713
19 SEMIONOVA Margarita RUS 1998 23?2%13)5 ‘{‘{?z(ﬁg) 703
20 RADOVA Adela CZE 1999  W041370 2%%(423)9 ‘1351(51;)2 693
21  LICHANCOVA Alica SVK 1998  W041012 2%23%2‘1)1 ‘1‘{93%2'%)6 672
22 KUHNOVA Anezka CZE 1998  WO041523 2322232%)7 ig?o(fg)z 661
23 BOSTASHVILI Teona GEO 1998  W041431 %7222(%)3 ?ﬁ?og%)l 617
24 LAZORIKOVA Katarina SVK 1998  W041011 ng‘zg% ?.%928?96 584
25 GOGINASHVILI Rusudan GEO 2001 W041428 2592(31’%)6 §g§4(42'§)3 576

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 18.5 CZE




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - BOYS

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY LIST m

23 competitors

Name Nation Birth Licence Rank Points Entry time
BAROUSKI Yury BLR 1998 1060598 M041411 2:12,00
KHAMTSOU Ivan BLR 1998 1220198 M040897 2:05,00
BOUDNIK Michal CZE 1999 1010499 M041465 2:18,00
BRECKA Vojtéch CZE 1998 1150298 M041468 2:16,00
GRUNER Jan CZE 1999 1240799 M041464 2:40,00
KVASNICA Lukas CZE 1999 1270899 M041462 2:04,50
PLATEK Daniel CZE 1999 1080799 M041463 2:25,00
VAVRICKA Karel CZE 1998 1200998 M041396 2:04,00
ZEIS Jan CZE 1998 1200698 M040973 2:04,00
BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi GEO 1998 1140798 M041429 2:07,00
MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit GEO 1999 1280799 2:25,00
GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU 1999 1090199 M040942 2:08,00
KAZLAS Aivaras LTU 2000 1301100 M041461 2:21,00
SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas LTU 1998 1180298 M040462 2:03,00
ALEKSANDROV Dmitri RUS 1998 1130298 2:02,00
BOGATOV Artem RUS 1998 1020298 M040907 2:06,00
KUZNETCOV Evgenii RUS 1998 1070898 2:06,00
PETROV Andrei RUS 1998 1050898 2:05,00
SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill RUS 1998 1110998 2:06,00
TARASOV lvan RUS 1998 1070798 M040933 2:09,00
VOEVODIN Dmitry RUS 1998 1080898 2:00,00
ZUEV Andrei RUS 1998 1150698 2:10,00
KNYSHEVYCH Vadym UKR 1998 1021298 M041266 2:14,00
Czech Modern Pentathlon Association Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY LIST Version: 18.5 CZE




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - BOYS

30.05-01.06.2014

ecoO

INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

200 m
Rank Name Nation Licence Time Points
1 VOEVODIN Dmitry RUS 1080898 2:01,19 337
2 BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi GEO M041429 2:02,76 332
3 ALEKSANDROV Dmitri RUS 1130298 2:03,25 331
4 KUZNETCOV Evgenii RUS 1070898 2:04,82 326
5 VAVRICKA Karel CZE M041396 2:04,89 326
6 SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas LTU M040462 2:04,92 326
7 PETROV Andrei RUS 1050898 2:05,22 325
8 ZEIS Jan CZE M040973 2:06,28 322
9 KVASNICA Lukas CZE M041462 2:06,82 320
10 SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill RUS 1110998 2:07,17 319
11 KHAMTSOU Ivan BLR M040897 2:07,24 319
12 ZUEV Andrei RUS 1150698 2:11,38 306
13 GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU M040942 2:11,87 305
14 TARASOV Ivan RUS M040933 2:12,18 304
15 BOGATOV Artem RUS M040907 2:12,99 302
16 BAROUSKI Yury BLR M041411 2:13,49 300
17 KNYSHEVYCH Vadym UKR M041266 2:13,62 300
18 BRECKA Vojtéch CZE M041468 2:14,54 297
19 BOUDNIK Michal CZE M041465 2:19,75 281
20 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU M041461 2:20,48 279
21 PLATEK Daniel CZE M041463 2:24,06 268
22 MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit GEO 1280799 2:25,68 263
23 GRUNER Jan CZE M041464 2:47,61 198

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

Version: 18.5 CZE



Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - BOYS m

T

COMBINED EVENT INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

2400 m
Rank Name Nation Licence Shoot Run CE Points
1 KHAMTSOU Ivan BLR M040897 08:20,75 630
2 TARASOQV lvan RUS M040933 08:21,58 629
3 ZUEV Andrei RUS 1150698 08:23,93 627
4 BAROUSKI Yury BLR M041411 08:30,86 620
5 PETROV Andrei RUS 1050898 08:39,56 611
6 BOGATOV Artem RUS M040907 08:45,62 605
7 GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU M040942 09:08,70 582
8 ALEKSANDROV Dmitri RUS 1130298 09:11,65 579
9 SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill RUS 1110998 09:16,25 574
10 ZEIS Jan CZE M040973 09:17,70 573
11 KUZNETCOV Evgenii RUS 1070898 09:21,08 569
12 VOEVODIN Dmitry RUS 1080898 09:22,19 568
13 SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas LTU M040462 09:36,41 554
14 KVASNICA Lukas CZE M041462 09:39,76 551
15 MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit GEO 1280799 10:00,68 530
16 VAVRICKA Karel CZE M041396 10:04,47 526
17 KNYSHEVYCH Vadym UKR M041266 10:05,04 525
18 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU M041461 10:20,82 510
19 BOUDNIK Michal CZE M041465 10:41,85 489
20 BRECKA Vojtéch CZE M041468 10:47,95 483
21 GRUNER Jan CZE M041464 11:27,72 443
22 PLATEK Daniel CZE M041463 11:46,69 424
23 BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi GEO M041429 12:36,65 374
Czech Modern Pentathlon Association F:JI'” T Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
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Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association 30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - BOYS m
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
Rank Name Nation Birth Licence Swim CE Total
1 KHAMTSOU Ivan BLR 1998  M040897 3%?0(71’%)4 o%?’é)o(,%% 949
2 PETROV Andrei RUS 1998 %25’5(;)2 08:13%9(,%)6 936
3 TARASOV lvan RUS 1998  M040933 3%?1(2{‘{)8 03:2291%}3 933
4 ZUEV Andrei RUS 1998 39612, 05273) 933
5 BAROUSKI Yury BLR 1998  M041411 3(2’91(31’% 03:2390("5‘5)6 920
6 ALEKSANDROV Dmitri RUS 1998 %3(}3(%)5 03:7?1(,%)5 910
7 BOGATOV Artem RUS 1998  M040907 32:21(2{3)9 0%9:?5(,2)2 907
8  VOEVODIN Dmitry RUS 1998 %3(?1(%)9 %8?2(21,% 905
9  KUZNETCOV Evgenii RUS 1998 %:284%)2 %8?2(_3,%))3 895
10 ZEIS Jan CZE 1998  M040973 3:256(’% 35:31(7{% 895
11  SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill RUS 1998 3%?0(%({% og?fe(% 893
12 GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU 1999  M040942 3g§1(11’g)7 Og?gg(})o 887
13 SOSNOVSKIJ Viadislovas LTU 1998  M040462 %:284(’8)2 8333%12)1 880
14 KVASNICA Lukas CZE 1999  M041462 3:286{%)2 gg%&% 871
15 VAVRICKA Karel CZE 1998  M041396 %?&@Q ?%?0%2)7 852
16 KNYSHEVYCH Vadym UKR 1998  M041266 3%91(31’92 ?%?0%)4 825
17 MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit GEO 1999 2%@%% ?%90%1%% 793
18 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU 2000 M041461 2;?2891)8 %92&3)2 789
19 BRECKA Vojtéch CZE 1998  M041468 252’:71%)4 148 Zg 780
20 BOUDNIK Michal CZE 1999  M041465 22:11&.,1%)5 18 1% 770
21 BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi GEO 1998  M041429 %%2’% ?1%43%23 706
22 PLATEK Daniel CZE 1999  M041463 225:32(42’%)6 ﬁ%z,%)g 692
23 GRUNER Jan CZE 1999  M041464 1g§4(%g)1 ‘{‘{?2(%%)2 641

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
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Name

MACHOVA Martina
SUKHINSKAYA Irina
TRUBKINA Darya
BERKOVA Katerina
ZUBCHEVSKA Olena
KRENKOVA Karolina
LASTIAKOVA Ema
SALAZKINA Anna
SVEDAITE Egle
RYZHYKAVA Darya
KAIRYTE Paule
SLANCIKOVA Eva
MIKHAILOVA luliia
MACKOVA Monika
CHVALOVSKA Lea
ELLIOTT Hillary
MATLOCHOVA Michaela
DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija
SEMIONOVA Margarita
RADOVA Adela
LICHANCOVA Alica
KUHNOVA Anezka
BOSTASHVILI Teona
LAZORIKOVA Katarina
GOGINASHVILI Rusudan

Name

KHAMTSOU Ivan
PETROV Andrei
TARASOV Ivan

ZUEV Andrei
BAROUSKI Yury
ALEKSANDROV Dmitri
BOGATOV Artem
VOEVODIN Dmitry
KUZNETCOV Evgenii
ZEIS Jan
SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill
GUDLEVICIUS Gytis
SOSNOVSKU Vladislovas
KVASNICA Lukas
VAVRICKA Karel
KNYSHEVYCH Vadym
MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit
KAZLAS Aivaras
BRECKA Vojtich
BOUDNIK Michal
BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi
PLATEK Daniel
GRUNER Jan

SHOOTING - DETAIL

Nation UIPM code 1.shooting 2.shooting 3. shooting

CZE
RUS
BLR
CZE
UKR
CZE
SVK
RUS
LTU
BLR
LTU
SVK
RUS
CZE
CZE
CAN
CZE
LTU
RUS
CZE
SVK
CZE
GEO
SVK
GEO

Nation UIPM code 1.shooting 2.shooting 3. shooting i
shooting

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
RUS
LTU
LTU
CZE
CZE
UKR
GEO
LTU
CZE
CZE
GEO
CZE
CZE

2240199
2020998
2200198
2010499
2280198
2231098
2230898
2270499
2190298
2020498
2180699
2281298
2100798
2270899
2110198
2230698
2210499
2021298
2010598
2160299
2080498
2120698
2190198
2090698
2060401

1220198
1050898
1070798
1150698
1060598
1130298
1020298
1080898
1070898
1200698
1110998
1090199
1180298
1270899
1200998
1021298
1280799
1301100
1150298
1010499
1140798
1080799
1240799

GIRLS

00:11,3
00:26,3
00:18,8
00:29,0
00:28,2
00:14,1
00:20,5
00:18,1
00:19,6
00:20,2
00:18,4
00:22,2
00:29,4
00:25,2
00:31,0
00:17,7
00:17,3
00:25,1
00:50,0
00:15,0
00:28,6
00:27,3
00:50,0
00:50,0
00:50,0

BOYS

00:09,9
00:18,1
00:14,5
00:13,6
00:10,1
00:11,9
00:15,6
00:20,3
00:26,8
00:20,8
00:15,7
00:08,9
00:20,1
00:25,0
00:22,5
00:26,4
00:19,3
00:24,5
00:10,5
00:40,6
00:49,9
00:42,8
00:25,1

00:21,8
00:37,8
00:17,5
00:27,7
00:33,8
00:20,4
00:12,9
00:14,0
00:30,3
00:30,3
00:14,4
00:23,9
00:19,2
00:12,5
00:38,4
00:50,0
00:41,2
00:20,8
00:21,2
00:28,2
00:34,6
00:20,3
00:50,0
00:50,0
00:50,0

00:13,0
00:14,4
00:20,0
00:19,9
00:12,5
00:30,7
00:15,1
00:27,3
00:27,6
00:15,9
00:29,1
00:13,4
00:18,3
00:26,5
00:34,5
00:25,1
00:24,8
00:35,5
00:25,6
00:23,3
00:50,0
00:50,0
00:14,8

00:22,9
00:45,1
00:20,6
00:15,7
00:15,7
00:13,8
00:18,6
00:24,2
00:30,5
00:37,0
00:15,1
00:50,0
00:33,2
00:50,0
00:26,3
00:30,9
00:50,0
00:30,7
00:50,0
00:33,9
00:22,2
00:47,4
00:36,1
00:42,0
00:43,1

00:15,4
00:16,2
00:14,5
00:12,6
00:14,7
00:19,9
00:21,6
00:17,5
00:34,4
00:15,9
00:10,1
00:13,0
00:29,0
00:15,7
00:33,9
00:31,6
00:36,0
00:27,7
00:50,0
00:27,7
00:50,0
00:50,0
00:21,6

Total

shooting

00:56,0
01:49,2
00:56,9
01:12,4
01:17,7
00:48,3
00:52,0
00:56,3
01:20,4
01:27,5
00:47,9
01:36,1
01:21,8
01:27,7
01:35,7
01:38,6
01:48,5
01:16,6
02:01,2
01:17,1
01:25,4
01:35,0
02:16,1
02:22,0
02:23,1

Total

00:38,3
00:48,7
00:49,0
00:46,1
00:37,3
01:02,5
00:52,3
01:05,1
01:28,8
00:52,6
00:54,9
00:35,3
01:07,4
01:07,2
01:30,9
01:23,1
01:20,1
01:27,7
01:26,1
01:31,6
02:29,9
02:22,8
01:01,5

COMBI

10:17,26
10:20,71
10:10,06
10:29,99
10:48,67
10:25,44
10:33,15
10:28,35
11:08,45
10:58,79
10:18,97
10:33,41
10:55,61
11:12,99
11:03,19
11:29,67
11:26,91
11:03,92
11:21,26
11:15,72
11:30,66
12:01,92
13:05,61
13:20,96
13:44,73

COoMmBI

08:20,75
08:39,56
08:21,58
08:23,93
08:30,86
09:11,65
08:45,62
09:22,19
09:21,08
09:17,70
09:16,25
09:08,70
09:36,41
09:39,76
10:04,47
10:05,04
10:00,68
10:20,82
10:47,95
10:41,85
12:36,65
11:46,69
11:27,72

RUNNING

9:21,26
8:31,51
9:13,16
9:17,59
9:30,97
9:37,14
9:41,15
9:32,05
9:48,05
9:31,29
9:31,07
8:57,31
9:33,81
9:45,29
9:27,49
9:51,07
9:38,41
9:47,32
9:20,06
9:58,62
10:05,26
10:26,92
10:49,51
10:58,96
11:21,63

RUNNING

7:42,45
7:50,86
7:32,58
7:37,83
7:53,56
8:09,15
7:53,32
8:17,09
7:52,28
8:25,10
8:21,35
8:33,40
8:29,01
8:32,56
8:33,57
8:41,94
8:40,58
8:53,12
9:21,85
9:10,25
10:06,75
9:23,89
10:26,22



Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - RELAY - MIX

30.05-01.06.2014

RELAY SWIMMING RESULTS

2x100 m
Rank Team Name Licence Time Points

1 RUS 2 SALAZKINA Anna 2270499 2:00,48 339
VOEVODIN Dmitry 1080898

2 RUS 3 MIKHAILOVA luliia 2100798 2:01,91 335
KUZNETCOV Evgenii 1070898

3 BLR TRUBKINA Darya W040902 2:02,83 332
BAROUSKI Yury M041411

4 UKR ZUBCHEVSKA Olena W040968 2:03,32 331
KNYSHEVYCH Vadym M041266

5 CZE 1 CHVALOVSKA Lea WO041116 2:03,76 329
ZEIS Jan M040973

6 RUS 4 SEMIONOVA Margarita 2010598 2:04,36 327
SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill 1110998

7 RUS 1 SUKHINSKAYA Irina W040912 2:05,14 325
BOGATOV Artem M040907

8 CZE 2 MATLOCHOVA Michaela W041153 2:05,88 323
BOUDNIK Michal M041465

9 LTU KAIRYTE Paule W041351 2:14,86 296
KAZLAS Aivaras M041461

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
RELAY SWIMMING RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

Version: 18.5 CZE




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014

- RELAY - MIX

30.05-01.06.2014

COMBINED EVENTRELAY RESULTS

2x 1600 m
Rank Team Name Licence Time Points

1 BLR TRUBKINA Darya W040902 12:01,64 579
BAROUSKI Yury M041411

2 RUS 1 SUKHINSKAYA Irina W040912 12:18,13 562
BOGATOV Artem M040907

3 RUS 2 SALAZKINA Anna 2270499 12:20,00 560
VOEVODIN Dmitry 1080898

4 CZE 1 CHVALOVSKA Lea W041116 12:32,07 548
ZEIS Jan M040973

5 RUS 4 SEMIONOVA Margarita 2010598 12:40,11 540
SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill 1110998

6 RUS 3 MIKHAILOVA luliia 2100798 12:43,82 537
KUZNETCOV Evgenii 1070898

7 LTU KAIRYTE Paule W041351 13:19,60 501
KAZLAS Aivaras M041461

8 CZE 2 MATLOCHOVA Michaela W041153 13:28,85 492
BOUDNIK Michal M041465

9 UKR ZUBCHEVSKA Olena W040968 13:43,31 477
KNYSHEVYCH Vadym M041266

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
RELAY RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

Version: 18.5 CZE




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 -

30.05-01.06.2014

RELAY - MIX

RELAY FINAL RESULTS

Rank Team / Name

Swim

CE

Total

1

BLR
TRUBKINA Darya
BAROUSKI Yury

332 (3)12:02,83

579 (1)/12:01,64

911

RUS 2
SALAZKINA Anna
VOEVODIN Dmitry

339 (1)/2:00,48

560 (3)/12:20,00

899

RUS 1
SUKHINSKAYA Irina
BOGATOV Artem

325 (7)/2:05,14

562 (2)/12:18,13

887

CZE 1
CHVALOVSKA Lea
ZEIS Jan

329 (5)12:03,76

548 (4)/12:32,07

877

RUS 3
MIKHAILOVA luliia
KUZNETCOV Evgenii

335 (2)/2:01,91

537 (6)/12:43,82

872

RUS 4
SEMIONOVA Margarita
SIROMYATNIKOV Kirill

327 (6)12:04,36

540 (5)/12:40,11

867

CZE 2
MATLOCHOVA Michaela
BOUDNIK Michal

323 (8)12:05,88

492 (8)/13:28,85

815

UKR
ZUBCHEVSKA Olena
KNYSHEVYCH Vadym

331 (4)12:03,32

477 (9)/13:43,31

808

LTU
KAIRYTE Paule
KAZLAS Aivaras

296 (9)12:14,86

501 (7)/13:19,60

797

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
RELAY FINAL RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 18.5 CZE



Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - RELAY -GIRLS

RELAY SWIMMING RESULTS

2x100 m
Rank Team Name Licence Time Points
1 LTU DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija W041386 2:10,25 310
SVEDAITE Egle W041384
2 CZE1 MACHOVA Martina W041501 2:10,29 310
KRENKOVA Karolina W041397
2 CZE 2 BERKOVA Katerina W041466 2:10,29 310
MACKOVA Monika W041467
4 GEO BOSTASHVILI Teona W041431 2:13,08 301
GOGINASHVILI Rusudan W041428
Czech Modern Pentathlon Association ?r ;;' i Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

5
RELAY SWIMMING RESULTS Pra "@ Version: 18.5 CZE




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - RELAY -GIRLS

COMBINED EVENTRELAY RESULTS

2x 1600 m
Rank Team Name Licence Time Points
1 CZE 2 BERKOVA Katerina W041466 13:18,16 502
MACKOVA Monika W041467
2 LTU SVEDAITE Egle W041384 13:50,34 470
DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija W041386
3 CZE 1 KRENKOVA Karolina W041397 14.02,76 458
MACHOVA Martina W041501
4 GEO GOGINASHVILI Rusudan W041428 17.03,64 277
BOSTASHVILI Teona W041431
Czech Modern Pentathlon Association FI:.:. e

{3 Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
F

O Version: 18.5 CZE

RELAY RESULTS




Prague / CZE

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - RELAY -GIRLS m

RELAY FINAL RESULTS

Rank Team / Name

Swim

CE

Total

1

CZE 2
BERKOVA Katerina
MACKOVA Monika

310 (2)/2:10,29

502 (1)/13:18,16

812

LTU
SVEDAITE Egle
DARASKEVICIUTE Gabija

310 (1)R2:10,25

470 (2)/13:50,34

780

CZE 1
KRENKOVA Karolina
MACHOVA Martina

310 (2)12:10,29

458 (3)/14:02,76

768

GEO
BOSTASHVILI Teona
GOGINASHVILI Rusudan

301 (4)R2:13,08

277 (4)17:03,64

578

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
RELAY FINAL RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 18.5 CZE



Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - RELAY -BOYS

RELAY SWIMMING RESULTS

2x100 m
Rank Team Name Licence Time Points
1 CZE1 VAVRICKA Karel M041396 1:53,66 359
KVASNICA Lukas M041462
2 LTU GUDLEVICIUS Gytis M040942 1:54,47 357
SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas M040462
3 RUS 1 PETROV Andrei 1050898 1:55,99 353
TARASOV Ivan M040933
4 RUS 2 ALEKSANDROV Dmitri 1130298 1:56,76 350
ZUEV Andrei 1150698
5 GEO BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi M041429 2:00,51 339
MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit 1280799
6 CZE 2 PLATEK Daniel M041463 2:16,42 291
GRUNER Jan M041464
Czech Modern Pentathlon Association :1,-'_;;' i Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

RELAY SWIMMING RESULTS Pra e Version: 18.5 CZE




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association  30.05-01.06.2014

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 - RELAY -BOYS

COMBINED EVENTRELAY RESULTS

2x 1600 m
Rank Team Name Licence Time Points
1 RUS 1 PETROV Andrei 1050898 11:01,75 639
TARASOV Ivan M040933
2 RUS 2 ALEKSANDROV Dmitri 1130298 11:22,37 618
ZUEV Andrei 1150698
3 LTU SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas M040462 11:57,96 583
GUDLEVICIUS Gytis M040942
4 CZE 1 KVASNICA Lukas M041462 13:27,23 493
VAVRICKA Karel M041396
5 GEO MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit 1280799 14:13,97 447
BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi M041429
6 CZE 2 GRUNER Jan M041464 14:29,62 431
PLATEK Daniel M041463
Czech Modern Pentathlon Association FI:.:. e

{3 Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
F

O Version: 18.5 CZE

RELAY RESULTS




Prague / CZE Czech Modern Pentathlon Association

EUROPEAN CUP "U17" 2014 -

30.05-01.06.2014

RELAY - BOYS

RELAY FINAL RESULTS

Rank Team / Name

Swim

CE

Total

1

RUS 1
PETROV Andrei
TARASOV Ivan

353 (3)/1:55,99

639 (1)/11:01,75

992

RUS 2
ALEKSANDROV Dmitri
ZUEV Andrei

350 (4)/1:56,76

618 (2)/11.22,37

968

LTU
GUDLEVICIUS Gytis
SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas

357 (2)/1:54,47

583 (3)/11:57,96

940

CZE1
VAVRICKA Karel
KVASNICA Lukas

359 (1)/1:53,66

493 (4)/13:27,23

852

GEO
BITCHIKASHVILI Juderi
MAGRAKVELIDZE Davit

339 (5)12:00,51

447 (5)[14:13,97

786

CZE 2
PLATEK Daniel
GRUNER Jan

291 (6)12:16,42

431 (6)/14:29,62

722

Czech Modern Pentathlon Association
RELAY FINAL RESULTS

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 18.5 CZE



W OONOOUILAE WNR

BLR
RUS 2
RUS 1
CZE1
RUS 3
RUS 4
CZE 2
UKR
LTU

00:14,1
00:13,8
00:50,0
00:25,9
00:25,8
00:25,0
00:16,4
00:20,3
00:21,4

00:15,2
00:18,2
00:16,0
00:19,1
00:23,2
00:39,8
00:23,2
00:27,3
00:13,9

00:14,4
00:22,3
00:13,4
00:18,0
00:36,1
00:14,6
00:39,5
00:25,6
00:45,8

00:12,2
00:18,6
00:23,2
00:15,8
00:28,1
00:16,8
00:50,0
00:50,0
00:21,7

00:55,9
01:12,9
01:42,6
01:18,8
01:53,2
01:36,2
02:09,1
02:03,2
01:42,8

12:01,64
12:20,00
12:18,13
12:32,07
12:43,82
12:40,11
13:28,85
13:43,31
13:19,60

11:05,74
11:07,10
10:35,53
11:13,27
10:50,62
11:03,91
11:19,75
11:40,11
11:36,80

B WN R

CZE 2
LTU
CZE1
GEO

00:16,1
00:10,8
00:37,1
00:50,0

00:19,2
00:21,5
00:18,2
00:44,2

00:14,7
00:38,0
00:28,0
00:28,3

00:15,3
00:23,7
00:19,4
00:47,4

01:05,3
01:34,0
01:42,7
02:49,9

13:18,16
13:50,34
14:02,76
17:03,64

12:12,86
12:16,34
12:20,06
14:13,74

OV A WNR

RUS 1
RUS 2
LTU
CZE1
GEO
CZE 2

00:17,7
00:21,6
00:14,6
00:49,7
00:50,0
00:24,0

00:17,7
00:21,8
00:16,2
00:50,0
00:50,0
00:21,0

00:16,4
00:15,1
00:16,3
00:28,3
00:18,7
00:50,0

00:11,5
00:27,0
00:11,2
00:33,5
00:24,7
00:50,0

01:03,3
01:25,5
00:58,3
02:41,5
02:23,4
02:25,0

11:01,75
11:22,37
11:57,96
13:27,23
14:13,97
14:29,62

9:58,45
9:56,87
10:59,66
10:45,73
11:50,57
12:04,62
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